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RITAS
KITCHEN

APPETIZERS
Mozza Sticks (6)
Onion Rings

Munchies for One

chicken fingers, greco wings, onion rings, fries
and dipping sauce

Basket Nachos

includes tomatoes, green pepper, ground beef,
onion and cheese, salsa

. add sour cream

- onion rings, fries and dipping sauce

Potato Skins
topped with green onion, green pepper, bacon,
and blend cheese, sour cream dip included

SOUP / SALAD
Caesar

Garden Salad

Grilled Chicken Caesar
Beef Barley Soup
Turkey Veg. Soup

BURGERS
Hamburger
Hamburger & Fries
Cheeseburger
Cheeseburger & Fries
Chicken Burger
Chicken Burger & Fries

SANDWICHES / WRAPS
Turkey

B.LT.

Clubhouse

Clubhouse & Fries

Hot Turkey

Chicken Club Wrap

CHILDREN’S SPECIAL

Includes small drink and kiddy dessert

Hot Dog & Fries
Chicken Nuggets & Fries
Grilled Cheese & Fries

$ 7.99
$675
$12.95

$13.95

$2.50
$3.25

$9.95

$8.95
$8.95
$12.95
$6.95
$6.95

$750
$10.25
$ 795
$11.25
$7.95
$1.25

$6.95
$ 750
$10.25
$12.95
$14.95
$9.95

$ 5.95
$6.95
$6.95

MAIN DISHES

All served with your choice of potato and vegetables

Hot Turkey Dinner

2 pc. Pork Chop Dinner
Pan Fried Cod (in season)
Seafood Platter (in season)
Striploin Steak Dinner
Prime Rib Steak Dinner

LAND & SEA
2 pc Snack

1 breast and 1 wing

Snack

4 wings

Kiddie

3 wings

One Breast Snack
Chicken Finger Snack

3 pc Dinner
1 breast and 2 wings

Dinner
5 wings

5 pc Thrift

1 breast and 4 wings

Cod Nugget Snack

SIDE ORDER

Fries
. Small $4.25
- Large $6.25
Poutine
. Small $6.95
- Large $9.95

Mushrooms $2.50

BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks $2.25
Tea or Coffee  $2.00
Milk
- Small $275
- Large $3.25

$17.95
$1875
$19.95
$24.95
$ 21.95
$ 25.95

$11.75
$11.50
$10.00
$10.25
$10.75
$13.75
$1475

$17.95

$10.00

Seafood Skewer $ 4.99

Chicken $3.95
Coleslaw $ 3.00
Onion $2.00
Dressing - $2.00
Gravy $2.00

Cheese & Gravy $ 375

Juice $2.00
Beer $5.50
Liquor $ 575
Wine $6.50

Please inform the staff about any food allergies.



