

RITA'S KITCHEN



RITA'S KITCHEN

APPETIZERS		MAIN DISHES	
Mozza Sticks (6)	\$ 7.99	All served with your choice of pot	ato and vegetables
Onion Rings	\$ 6.75	Hot Turkey Dinner	\$ 17.95
Munchies for One	\$ 12.95	2 pc. Pork Chop Dinner	\$ 18.75
chicken fingers, greco wings, onion rings, fries and dipping sauce		Pan Fried Cod (in season)	\$ 19.95
Basket Nachos	\$ 13.95	Seafood Platter (in season) _	\$ 24.95
includes tomatoes, green pepper, ground beef,	·	Striploin Steak Dinner	\$ 21.95
onion and cheese, salsa	¢ 2 E0	Prime Rib Steak Dinner	\$ 25.95
add sour creamonion rings, fries and dipping sauce	\$ 2.50 \$3.25	LAND O CEA	
	·	LAND & SEA	A
Potato Skins topped with green onion, green pepper, bacon,	\$ 9.95	2 pc Snack 1 breast and 1 wing	\$ 11.75
and blend cheese, sour cream dip included		Snack	\$ 11.50
SOUP / SALAD		4 wings	·
Caesar	\$ 8.95	Kiddie	\$ 10.00
Garden Salad	\$ 8.95	3 wings	
Grilled Chicken Caesar	\$ 12.95	One Breast Snack	\$ 10.25
Beef Barley Soup	\$ 6.95	Chicken Finger Snack	\$ 10.75
Turkey Veg. Soup	\$ 6.95	3 pc Dinner	\$ 13.75
BURGERS		Dinner	\$ 14.75
Hamburger	\$ 7.50	5 wings	
Hamburger & Fries	\$ 10.25	5 pc Thrift	\$ 17.95
Cheeseburger	\$ 7.95	1 breast and 4 wings	
Cheeseburger & Fries	\$ 11.25	Cod Nugget Snack	\$ 10.00
Chicken Burger	\$ 7.95		
Chicken Burger & Fries	\$ 11.25	SIDE ORDER	
ğ		Fries	Seafood Skewer \$ 4.99
SANDWICHES / WRAPS		Small\$ 4.25Large\$ 6.25	Chicken \$ 3.95
Turkey	\$ 6.95	• Large\$ 6.25	Coleslaw \$3.00
B.L.T.	\$ 7.50	Poutine	Onion \$ 2.00
Clubhouse	\$ 10.25	• Small\$ 6.95	Dressing \$ 2.00
Clubhouse & Fries	\$ 12.95	• Large\$ 9.95	Gravy \$ 2.00
Hot Turkey	\$ 14.95	Mushrooms \$ 2.50	Cheese & Gravy _ \$ 3.75
Chicken Club Wrap	\$ 9.95	BEVERAGES	
CHILDREN'S SPECIAL		Soft Drinks \$ 2.25	Juice\$ 2.00
		Tea or Coffee \$ 2.00	Beer \$ 5.50
Includes small drink and kiddy dessert			
Hot Dog & Fries	\$ 5.95	Milk • Small \$ 2.75	Liquor \$ 5.75
Chicken Nuggets & Fries	\$ 6.95	Small \$ 2.75Large \$ 3.25	Wine\$ 6.50
Grilled Cheese & Fries	\$ 6.95		